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Varsinainen toiminta
Kulut
Muut kulut
Tuotto-/Kulujgama
Varainhankinta
Tuotot
Varainhankinnan tuotto-/kulujadma
Tuotto-/Kulujgama
Tuotto-/Kulujgama
Tilikauden tulos
Verot
Tilikauden ylijagama (alijadma)

TULOSLASKELMA

1.1.2018
31.12.2018

-25 449,61
-25 449,61

24 448,96
24 448,96
-1 000,65
-1 000,65
-1 000,65

-1 000,65
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SEURAAVA TILIVUOSI
1.1.2017
31.12.2017

-20 013,16
-20 013,16

23 662,59
23 662,59
3649,43
3649,43
3649,43

3649,43



